Joint Seat Allocation Authority

JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technol
ogy

Institute Name Indian Institute of Technol
ogy Mandi

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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6/28/24 |mghiam Institute of
Technology Mandi
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Technology Mandi
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B.Tech in General
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in General
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in General
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in General
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in General
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in General
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in General
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in General
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Materials Science
and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Materials Science
and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Materials Science
and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Materials Science
and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SI8EMN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Supernumerary)
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

14742

1508

3230

3195

7596

2375

4116

1394

10553

21058

2113

3873

18004

1590

3230

4664

8700

2555

4116

1400

13000

21466

2143

3873
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6/28/24 |1mghi@m Institute of

Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi
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Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi
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Technology Mandi
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Technology Mandi
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Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi
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Technology Mandi
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Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

B.Tech in Materials Science
and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Materials Science
and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Materials Science
and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Materials Science
and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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8  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC- Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

8998

2725

4427

1393

2614

7453

667

1517

1441

3788

118P

904

9256

2787

4427

1416

3964

7886

671

1517

1767

4641

118P

1086
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LA

62824 Imghi@m Institute of  B.Tech in Mathematics and Al SoBAA Gender-Neutral 621 678
Technology Mandi  Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Indian Institute of  B.Tech in Microelectronics & Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 3980 5467
Technology Mandi  VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Indian Institute of  B.Tech in Microelectronics & Al OPEN  Female-only 11035 11152
Technology Mandi  VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology) Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of  B.Tech in Microelectronics & Al EWS Gender-Neutral 925 969

Technology Mandi  VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Indian Institute of ~ B.Tech in Microelectronics & Al EWS Female-only 2281 2281
Technology Mandi  VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology) Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of  B.Tech in Microelectronics & Al OBC- Gender-Neutral 2377 2914
Technology Mandi  VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of NCL

Technology)
Indian Institute of  B.Tech in Microelectronics & Al OBC- Female-only 6343 6353
Technology Mandi  VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of NCL (including

Technology) Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of ~ B.Tech in Microelectronics & Al SC Gender-Neutral 1531 1751

Technology Mandi  VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Indian Institute of  B.Tech in Microelectronics & Al SC Female-only 3313 3313
Technology Mandi  VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology) Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of  B.Tech in Microelectronics & Al ST Gender-Neutral 1084 1096

Technology Mandi  VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Indian Institute of  Bio Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 11233 13153
Technology Mandi  Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of ~ Bio Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN  Female-only 20007 21077
Technology Mandi  Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of ~ Bio Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 2124 2215

Technology Mandi  Bachelor of Technology)
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Technology Mandi
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Technology Mandi
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Technology Mandi
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Technology Mandi
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Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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Gender-Neutral
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Supernumerary)
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(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4809

2614

4477

1331

12900

21657

2300

4093

5469

3056

4482

1333

9752

20643

1560

5406

3031

4477

1461

15365

22121

2353

4093

5842

3161

4482

1469

11505

21013

1947
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Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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8  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
OPEN  Female-only
(PwD)  (including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral
(PwD)

4068

8450

2311

4097

665

1526

1803

6049

178

258P

291

825

25P

4705

8938

2525

4097

790

1526

2909

6667

178

258P

454

1058

25P

6/10



6/28/24 |mghiam Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

I84x
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2698

100P

542

1061

293

870

2955

6725

52P

529

1164

1284

3578

100P

737

1732

371

870

3843

8610

52P

595

1164

1679
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LA

6/28/24 |1nghi@m Institute of  Data Science and Al Mdsaa Gender-Neutral 731 943
Technology Mandi  Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Indian Institute of ~ Data Science and Al SC Female-only 1897 1897
Technology Mandi  Engineering (4 Years, (including

Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of  Data Science and Al ST Gender-Neutral 378 615

Technology Mandi  Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Indian Institute of  Data Science and Al ST Female-only 983 983
Technology Mandi  Engineering (4 Years, (including

Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of  Electrical Engineering (4 Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 4772 6417

Technology Mandi  Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Indian Institute of  Electrical Engineering (4 Al OPEN  Female-only 11796 12502
Technology Mandi  Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology) Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of  Electrical Engineering (4 Al EWS Gender-Neutral 855 1071

Technology Mandi  Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Indian Institute of  Electrical Engineering (4 Al EWS Female-only 2091 2091
Technology Mandi  Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology) Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of  Electrical Engineering (4 Al OBC- Gender-Neutral 2320 2927
Technology Mandi  Years, Bachelor of NCL

Technology)
Indian Institute of  Electrical Engineering (4 Al OBC- Female-only 6161 6975
Technology Mandi  Years, Bachelor of NCL (including

Technology) Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of  Electrical Engineering (4 Al SC Gender-Neutral 1216 1650

Technology Mandi  Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Indian Institute of  Electrical Engineering (4 Al SC Female-only 2943 3151
Technology Mandi  Years, Bachelor of (including
Technology) Supernumerary)
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6/28/24 |1mghi@m Institute of

Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoBAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1632

8794

18825

1885

3601

4149

8869

2298

4406

1037

6947

16808

1632

9750

19337

1924

3601

4783

9047

2631

4406

1342

8962

18772
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6/28/24 |mgtigm Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Digital lndia

Power Ta

Empsdrwier

Female-only 3386
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 3063
Female-only 8210
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 1831
Female-only 3471
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 677

Female-only 201P
(including

Supernumerary)

3386

4010

8450

2084

3923

974

201P
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