Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	2
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Technol ogy
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Technol ogy Mandi
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

4,lគ្គាខ្លាំរុខា្ខា Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBEAN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14742	18004
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1508	1590
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3230	3230
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3195	4664
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7596	8700
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2375	2555
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4116	4116
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in General Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1394	1400
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10553	13000
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21058	21466
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2113	2143
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3873	3873

4,lគ្គខ្មាំ ខា ៣ Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	Ø § Æ NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8998	9256
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2725	2787
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4427	4427
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1393	1416
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2614	3964
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7453	7886
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	667	671
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1517	1517
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1441	1767
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3788	4641
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	118P	118P
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	904	1086

4,l ฏghiam Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SOBAA	Gender-Neutral	621	678
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3980	5467
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11035	11152
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	925	969
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2281	2281
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2377	2914
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6343	6353
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1531	1751
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3313	3313
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	B.Tech in Microelectronics & VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1084	1096
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11233	13153
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20007	21077
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2124	2215

24,โ ฏญ์เลา MInstitute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	GBA A NCL	Gender-Neutral	4809	5406
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2614	3031
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4477	4477
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1331	1461
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12900	15365
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21657	22121
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2300	2353
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4093	4093
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5469	5842
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3056	3161
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4482	4482
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	BS in Chemical Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1333	1469
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9752	11505
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20643	21013
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1560	1947

				, ,,		
lമളിക്ക് Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ΩSA A NCL	Gender-Neutral	4068	4705
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8450	8938
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2311	2525
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4097	4097
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	665	790
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1526	1526
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1803	2909
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6049	6667
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	178	178
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	258P	258P
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	291	454
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	825	1058
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	25P	25P

4,l ១៧ am Institute of Technology Mandi	' '	Al	QB CA NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2698	3578
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	'	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	100P	100P
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi		Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	542	737
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	'	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1061	1732
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	' '	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	293	371
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	870	870
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi		Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2955	3843
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6725	8610
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	52P	52P
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi		Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	529	595
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi		Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1164	1164
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1284	1679

4,l ១៩iæm Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	S SAA	Gender-Neutral	731	943
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1897	1897
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	378	615
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	983	983
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4772	6417
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11796	12502
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	855	1071
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2091	2091
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2320	2927
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6161	6975
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1216	1650
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2943	3151

/24,lമൂളിങ്ങInstitute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SOBAA	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1632	1632
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8794	9750
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18825	19337
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1885	1924
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3601	3601
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4149	4783
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8869	9047
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2298	2631
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4406	4406
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1037	1342
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6947	8962
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16808	18772

24,lമമിഷ്ണInstitute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	JEJBASA	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3386	3386
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3063	4010
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8210	8450
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1831	2084
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3471	3923
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	677	974
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	201P	201P

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





